 
	Domain
	PDF
	DOC
	DOCX
	ODT
	TXT
	RTF
	XLS
	XLSX
	ODS
	CSV
	PPT
	PPTX
	ODP

	gov.uk
	12,400,000
	2,420,000
	43,400
	238
	41,800
	127,000
	561,000
	9,640
	780
	37,900
	29,300
	1,690
	50

	nhs.uk
	2,980,000
	698,000
	13,000
	1
	5,260
	2,220
	28,300
	1,910
	1
	1,140
	12,500
	1,620
	1

	org.uk
	14,500,000
	4,130,000
	261,000
	2,100
	3,180,000
	109,000
	191,000
	18,700
	307
	35,700
	163,000
	16,300
	126

	co.uk
	9,890,000
	4,340,000
	456,000
	3,440
	2,370,000
	335,000
	76,400
	38,800
	774
	44,000
	184,000
	27,800
	258
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